Forest of Bere Bowmen York / Hereford 2024 - Final Results

UK Record Status York / Hereford / Bristol 2

FoBB, Blendworth Lane, Horndean, PO8 OAA - 19 May 2024

York - Gentlemen Rec 50+

1 Malcolm Brent
2 Colin Taylor
Clive Atkins

York - Gentlemen Rec

Joseph Elliott
Daniel Faulkner
Wayne Goble
Jason Roberts
Andy Nutman
Liam Benwell
Matthew Cooper
Jem Mason
John Taylor
Paul West
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York - Gentlemen LB 50+

1 Michael Yeates

York - Gentlemen LB

David Flint
Jamie Vos
Sean Canham
Min Parry

Tom Callaghan
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York - Gentlemen C/P 50+

1 Nathan Warr

York - Gentlemen C/P

James Murfitt
Stuart Reilly
Darren Upfield
Ciaran Finn

Paul Telfer
James Lawrence
James Tandy
Vlad Fagarasanu
Michael Pearce
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York - Gentlemen BB 50+

1 Dave Corser

Chichester Bowmen
Chichester Bowmen
Sway Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Andover Archers
Forest of Bere Bowmen
Worthing

Southampton AC

Old Basing Archers
Sway Bowmen

Sway Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Rayleigh Town AC

Bowmen of Lytchett

Sevenoaks Archery Club
Sevenoaks Archery Club
South Wilts AC

South Wilts AC
Worthing

Portsdown AC

AC Delco Bowmen

AC Delco Bowmen
Portsdown AC

Whitehill Archers
Wight Bowmen
Chichester Bowmen
Ville Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Bournemouth AC

Southampton AC

Score

663
607
0

Score

1002
985
962
953
875
800
760
585
407

0

Score

133

Score

327
292
202
169

54

Score

1216

Score

1242
1210
1198
1155
1120
1120
1082
1033

0

Score

461

Hits

127
121
0

Hits

144
141
142
143
141
136
136
121

87

Hits

31

Hits

81
74
52
43
16

Hits

144

Hits

144
144
144
143
144
144
142
143

Hits

101

Golds

18
10
0

Golds

37
54
40
37
35
27
28
12

Golds

Golds
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Golds

108

Golds

119
101
101
83
80
77
67
48

Golds

11
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York - Gentlemen BB

1 Tom Williams

Alan Holder

3 Craig Etherington
Dave Gedney

N

York - Ladies C/P,

1 Marie Perrott

Hereford - Gentlemen Rec 50+

Ben Green

Chris New
Roger Minors
Terry Gibbs
Phil Spanner
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Hereford - Gentlemen Rec

Matthew Ware

Hereford - Gentlemen LB 50+

Mick Quaid

Hereford - Gentlemen C/P 50+

David Minter
Danny Mistry
Richard Salter
Stewart O'Brien
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Hereford - Ladies Rec

Jodie Green
Megan Hird
CJ Upfield
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Hereford - Ladies LB

1 Justine Canham

Hereford - L adies C/P

1 Vicky Loader
2 Rachael Graham
Claire Walsh

Hereford - | adies BB 50+

1 Tina Grace

Jonathan Barnbrook

Victoria Ling-White
Lydia Ellis-Baumber

Leaves Green Bowmen
Forest of Bere Bowmen
Whitehill Archers
Chichester Bowmen

Southampton AC

Ditchling AC

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Bowmen of Petersfield
Merdon Bowmen
Forest of Bere Bowmen
Forest of Bere Bowmen

Sway Bowmen

Sevenoaks Archery Club

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Forest of Bere Bowmen
Portsdown AC

Andover Archers

Sway Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Portsdown AC
Farnham Archers
Bowmen of Warfield

South Wilts AC

AC Delco Bowmen
AC Delco Bowmen
AC Delco Bowmen

Wight Bowmen

Score

849
806
618

Score

1194

Score

1126
1024
957
948
840

Score

Score

Score

1242
1190
1172
1130

Score

1094
1029
658
352

Score

381

Score

1250
1166

Score

888

Hits

139
140
130

Hits

144
Hits
144
144
139

142
144

Hits

Hits

Hits

144
144
144
144

Hits

142
143
126

98

Hits

93

Hits

144
144

Hits

142

Golds

34
24
15

0

Golds

101

Golds

77
50
39
44
26

Golds

Golds

Golds

119
101
90
72

Golds

75
49
15

Golds

Golds

124
84

Golds
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Hereford - Ladies BB

1 Pat Hotchkiss
2 Laurie Waugh

Bristol 2 - Gentlemen Rec 50+

1 Mark Freeland

Bristol 2 - Gentlemen BB

1 Daryl Marlow
2 Shaun Warren

Bristol 2 - Junior Lady U18 LB

1 Daisy Parry

Bristol 2 - L adies Rec 50+

1 Nicola McDowell

Bristol 2 - L adies C/P 50+

1 Indira Mistry

Bristol 2 - L adies BB 50+

1 Teresa Shelly

Bristol 4 - Gentlemen Rec

1 Sam Murphy

Bristol 4 - Junior Lady U14 Rec

1 Rumaysa Chader

Bristol 4 - Junior Lady U18 Rec

1 Savannah Kite

Bristol 4 - Ladies Rec

Aimee Lewis

70 Archers

Forest of Bere Bowmen
Forest of Bere Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen

West Wight AC
West Wight AC

South Wilts AC

Worthing

Forest of Bere Bowmen

Hardy Country Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen

AC Delco Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen

Forest of Bere Bowmen

Score

990
747

Score

982

Score

611
462

Score

388

Score

988

Score

1166

Score

564

Score

1113

Score

1142

Score

745

Score

55

Hits

144
133

Hits

144

Hits

119
100

Hits

86

Hits

144

Hits

142

Hits

114

Hits

143

Hits

144

Hits

119

Hits

17

Golds

42
17

Golds

35

Golds

11

Golds

10

Golds

37

Golds

90

Golds

16

Golds

60

Golds

77

Golds

31

Golds
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